Hayward Pool pump PP GF 1
1/2" female thread 4,5/2,6A
400VAC black type Max-Flo
0.75HP (2001548)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Pump body

Material impeller 1

Material cover

Material seal

Connection

Max. temperature

Width

Height

Frequency

IP value

Capacity

Output Power

Size

Length

Voltage

black

Max-Flo

PP GF

noryl

polycarbonate

stainless steel 304

female thread

35°C

246,12 mm

283.46 mm

50 Hz

IP55

12,8 m*/h

0,75 HP

11/2"

537 mm

400VAC

J
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Weight 16 kg

Power 0.55 kw

Ampere 4,5/2,6 A

Courbes Max Flo®

‘233

Pression / Pressure (millibar]

PRODUCT INFORMATION ** "aciii™™ ="

Max-Flo presents an optimised design, it provides a quarter-turn opening cover for easy
maintenance and comes with union fittings for easy installation. It is suitable for all types of
pools up to 80m?>.

Features:

e Easy installation
e Transparent cover

e Drainage caps to make wintering easier
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